

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN No: CRLP.No.4068, 4309 and 14021 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner and respondent No.2 in Crlp.No.4068 of 2024 are present. At request of learned counsel for respondent No.2, list these matters on 09.06.2026. B/o Svl	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE